

## City of Milwaukee

## Legislation Details

File #:	091539	Version:	0				
Туре:	Resolution			Status:	Passed		
File created:	3/24/2010			In control:	FINANCE & PERSONNEL COMMITTEE		
On agenda:				Final action:	5/25/2010		
Effective date:							
Title:	Resolution establishing a City of Milwaukee web site linking policy.						
Sponsors:	ALD. HAMILTON						
Indexes:	INFORMATION MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE, INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY						
Attachments:	1. 5-12-10 Revised Policy, 2. Policy, 3. Fiscal note, 4. 4-13-09 City Attorney opinion relating to Community Use of city website, 5. Link policies used by other cities, 6. Hearing Notice List						

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result	Tally
3/24/2010	0	COMMON COUNCIL	ASSIGNED TO		
4/1/2010	0	FINANCE & PERSONNEL COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
4/1/2010	0	FINANCE & PERSONNEL COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
4/1/2010	0	FINANCE & PERSONNEL COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
4/8/2010	0	FINANCE & PERSONNEL COMMITTEE	HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR	Pass	5:0
4/23/2010	0	FINANCE & PERSONNEL COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
4/28/2010	0	FINANCE & PERSONNEL COMMITTEE	HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR	Pass	5:0
5/7/2010	0	FINANCE & PERSONNEL COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
5/7/2010	0	FINANCE & PERSONNEL COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
5/7/2010	0	FINANCE & PERSONNEL COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
5/7/2010	0	FINANCE & PERSONNEL COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
5/12/2010	0	FINANCE & PERSONNEL COMMITTEE	RECOMMENDED FOR ADOPTION	Pass	5:0
5/12/2010	0	FINANCE & PERSONNEL COMMITTEE	AMENDED	Pass	5:0
5/25/2010	0	COMMON COUNCIL	ADOPTED	Pass	13:0
6/1/2010	0	MAYOR	SIGNED		